
2017 PISC September Monthly Shield TCF

Paphos International Sailing Club

Results are final as of 11:49 on December 18, 2017

Overall

Sailed: 7, Discards: 1, To count: 6, Rating system: TCF, Entries: 18, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank Class Boat SailNo HelmName CrewName TCF R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 Total Nett

1st Laser Marooned 1553 Peter 
Wade

.7600 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 9.0 
DNC

9.0 
DNC

23.0 14.0

2nd Kestrel Alice 1516 Bill 
Crawford

.8271 4.0 5.0 3.0 2.0 4.0 1.0 2.0 21.0 16.0

3rd Wayfarer 0 Chas 
Kimber

.8344 9.0 
DNC

9.0 
DNC

2.0 3.0 3.0 2.0 1.0 29.0 20.0

4th Kestrel Wavedancer 611 Jon Hicks .9042 3.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 9.0 
DNC

3.0 4.5 30.5 21.5

5th Wayfarer Gone With 
The Wind

8544 Rick Willey .8811 2.0 2.0 9.0 
DNC

9.0 
DNC

2.0 9.0 
DNC

9.0 
DNC

42.0 33.0

6th Kestrel Laissez 
Faire

1447 Robin 
Marsh

1.0750 5.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 6.0 5.0 4.5 43.5 35.5

7th Wayfarer Island Girl 11035 Paul 
Hutton-
Ashkenny

1.0976 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 9.0 
DNC

9.0 
DNC

45.0 36.0

8th Wayfarer Elenor 10989 Phil Mutton 1.0644 9.0 
DNC

9.0 
DNC

7.0 7.0 9.0 
DNC

4.0 3.0 48.0 39.0

9th Wayfarer Pelican 2 10839 Dejan Jug .9726 7.0 4.0 9.0 
DNC

9.0 
DNC

9.0 
DNC

9.0 
DNC

9.0 
DNC

56.0 47.0

10th Wayfarer Way 2 Go 6631 Tony 
Davenport

.9820 9.0 
DNC

9.0 
DNC

6.0 6.0 9.0 
DNC

9.0 
DNC

9.0 
DNC

57.0 48.0

11th Wayfarer More Merlot 11070 Dave Smith 1.0919 9.0 
DNC

9.0 
DNC

9.0 
DNC

9.0 
DNC

9.0 
DNC

9.0 
DNC

9.0 
DNC

63.0 54.0

11th Wayfarer Nefertiti 10698 John 
Palser

.8709 9.0 
DNC

9.0 
DNC

9.0 
DNC

9.0 
DNC

9.0 
DNC

9.0 
DNC

9.0 
DNC

63.0 54.0

11th Pico 1 9.0 
DNC

9.0 
DNC

9.0 
DNC

9.0 
DNC

9.0 
DNC

9.0 
DNC

9.0 
DNC

63.0 54.0

11th Wayfarer Kallan 9470 John 
Tremain

.8520 9.0 
DNC

9.0 
DNC

9.0 
DNC

9.0 
DNC

9.0 
DNC

9.0 
DNC

9.0 
DNC

63.0 54.0

11th 10989 9.0 
DNC

9.0 
DNC

9.0 
DNC

9.0 
DNC

9.0 
DNC

9.0 
DNC

9.0 
DNC

63.0 54.0

11th Wayfarer Gung Ho 10929 Lesley 
Anderson

.9241 9.0 
DNC

9.0 
DNC

9.0 
DNC

9.0 
DNC

9.0 
DNC

9.0 
DNC

9.0 
DNC

63.0 54.0

11th Kestrel Second 
Wind

1615 Mike Robb .9995 9.0 
DNC

9.0 
DNC

9.0 
DNC

9.0 
DNC

9.0 
DNC

9.0 
DNC

9.0 
DNC

63.0 54.0

11th Wayfarer Yorkshire 
Rose

10124 Neil Hodkin .8883 9.0 
DNC

9.0 
DNC

9.0 
DNC

9.0 
DNC

9.0 
DNC

9.0 
DNC

9.0 
DNC

63.0 54.0

R1

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place 

Rank Class Boat SailNo HelmName CrewName TCF Elapsed Corrected Points

1 Laser Marooned 1553 Peter Wade .7600 23.76 0.18.27 1.0

2 Wayfarer Gone With The Wind 8544 Rick Willey .8811 21.15 0.18.43 2.0

3 Kestrel Wavedancer 611 Jon Hicks .9042 22.31 0.20.22 3.0

4 Kestrel Alice 1516 Bill Crawford .8271 25.95 0.21.59 4.0

5 Kestrel Laissez Faire 1447 Robin Marsh 1.0750 21.44 0.23.22 5.0



Rank Class Boat SailNo HelmName CrewName TCF Elapsed Corrected Points

6 Wayfarer Island Girl 11035 Paul Hutton-Ashkenny 1.0976 21.56 0.24.04 6.0

7 Wayfarer Pelican 2 10839 Dejan Jug .9726 25.76 0.25.33 7.0

R2

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place 

Rank Class Boat SailNo HelmName CrewName TCF Elapsed Corrected Points

1 Laser Marooned 1553 Peter Wade .7600 25.28 0.19.21 1.0

2 Wayfarer Gone With The Wind 8544 Rick Willey .8811 21.87 0.19.47 2.0

3 Kestrel Wavedancer 611 Jon Hicks .9042 24.57 0.22.34 3.0

4 Wayfarer Pelican 2 10839 Dejan Jug .9726 23.43 0.23.04 4.0

5 Kestrel Alice 1516 Bill Crawford .8271 28.58 0.23.57 5.0

6 Wayfarer Island Girl 11035 Paul Hutton-Ashkenny 1.0976 23.25 0.25.42 6.0

7 Kestrel Laissez Faire 1447 Robin Marsh 1.0750 25.32 0.27.27 7.0

R3

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place 

Rank Class Boat SailNo HelmName CrewName TCF Elapsed Corrected Points

1 Laser Marooned 1553 Peter Wade .7600 25.17 0.19.13 1.0

2 Wayfarer 0 Chas Kimber .8344 24.63 0.20.54 2.0

3 Kestrel Alice 1516 Bill Crawford .8271 24.92 0.21.07 3.0

4 Kestrel Wavedancer 611 Jon Hicks .9042 24.78 0.22.53 4.0

5 Wayfarer Island Girl 11035 Paul Hutton-Ashkenny 1.0976 21.23 0.23.28 5.0

6 Wayfarer Way 2 Go 6631 Tony Davenport .9820 24.08 0.23.42 6.0

7 Wayfarer Elenor 10989 Phil Mutton 1.0644 21.93 0.24.00 7.0

8 Kestrel Laissez Faire 1447 Robin Marsh 1.0750 23.65 0.25.53 8.0

R4

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place 

Rank Class Boat SailNo HelmName CrewName TCF Elapsed Corrected Points

1 Laser Marooned 1553 Peter Wade .7600 33.12 0.25.14 1.0

2 Kestrel Alice 1516 Bill Crawford .8271 31.9 0.25.46 2.0

3 Wayfarer 0 Chas Kimber .8344 31.15 0.26.05 3.0

4 Kestrel Wavedancer 611 Jon Hicks .9042 30.52 0.27.55 4.0

5 Wayfarer Island Girl 11035 Paul Hutton-Ashkenny 1.0976 26.68 0.29.47 5.0

6 Wayfarer Way 2 Go 6631 Tony Davenport .9820 31.27 0.30.53 6.0

7 Wayfarer Elenor 10989 Phil Mutton 1.0644 29.28 0.31.22 7.0

8 Kestrel Laissez Faire 1447 Robin Marsh 1.0750 30.2 0.32.17 8.0

R5

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place 

Rank Class Boat SailNo HelmName CrewName TCF Elapsed Corrected Points

1 Laser Marooned 1553 Peter Wade .7600 70.07 0.53.17 1.0

2 Wayfarer Gone With The Wind 8544 Rick Willey .8811 61.48 0.54.27 2.0

3 Wayfarer 0 Chas Kimber .8344 65.97 0.55.35 3.0
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Rank Class Boat SailNo HelmName CrewName TCF Elapsed Corrected Points

4 Kestrel Alice 1516 Bill Crawford .8271 68.57 0.57.02 4.0

5 Wayfarer Island Girl 11035 Paul Hutton-Ashkenny 1.0976 58.65 1.04.51 5.0

6 Kestrel Laissez Faire 1447 Robin Marsh 1.0750 60.82 1.05.58 6.0

R6

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place 

Rank Class Boat SailNo HelmName CrewName TCF Elapsed Corrected Points

1 Kestrel Alice 1516 Bill Crawford .8271 23.73 0.20.02 1.0

2 Wayfarer 0 Chas Kimber .8344 24.76 0.21.05 2.0

3 Kestrel Wavedancer 611 Jon Hicks .9042 26.22 0.23.50 3.0

4 Wayfarer Elenor 10989 Phil Mutton 1.0644 23.1 0.24.30 4.0

5 Kestrel Laissez Faire 1447 Robin Marsh 1.0750 23.73 0.26.02 5.0

R7

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place 

Rank Class Boat SailNo HelmName CrewName TCF Elapsed Corrected Points

1 Wayfarer 0 Chas Kimber .8344 21.45 0.18.09 1.0

2 Kestrel Alice 1516 Bill Crawford .8271 22.9 0.18.19 2.0

3 Wayfarer Elenor 10989 Phil Mutton 1.0644 20.32 0.21.51 3.0

4 Kestrel Wavedancer 611 Jon Hicks .9042 23.85 0.22.05 4.5

4 Kestrel Laissez Faire 1447 Robin Marsh 1.0750 19.93 0.22.05 4.5

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.24.0
www.sailwave.com


